Hwn

© © N o U

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Position

Chief Executive Officer

Deputy Chief Executive Officer
Deputy Chief Executive Officer

Information Technology
Administrator

Court Operations Manager
Court Operations Manager
Court Operations Manager
Executive Program Analyst
Court Services Analyst Il
Court Services Analyst |
Court Services Specialist
Court Services Specialist
Court Services Specialist
Court Services Specialist

Court Services Specialist

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Butte County Superior Court
Butte County Superior Court
Butte County Superior Court
Butte County Superior Court

Butte County Superior Court
Butte County Superior Court
Butte County Superior Court
Butte County Superior Court
Butte County Superior Court
Butte County Superior Court
Butte County Superior Court
Butte County Superior Court
Butte County Superior Court
Butte County Superior Court
Butte County Superior Court

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$173,296
$133,515
$117,842
$102,448

$89,546
$76,363
$70,646
$64,552
$64,090
$53,975
$48,742
$46,734
$31,307
$10,450

$9,291



