	Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Executive Officer		Butte County Superior Court	Administration	\$173,296
2.	Deputy Chief Executive Officer		Butte County Superior Court	Administration	\$133,515
3.	Deputy Chief Executive Officer		Butte County Superior Court	Administration	\$117,842
4.	Information Technology Administrator		Butte County Superior Court	Administration	\$102,448
5.	Court Operations Manager		Butte County Superior Court	Administration	\$89,546
6.	Court Operations Manager		Butte County Superior Court	Administration	\$76,363
7.	Court Operations Manager		Butte County Superior Court	Administration	\$70,646
8.	Executive Program Analyst		Butte County Superior Court	Administration	\$64,552
9.	Court Services Analyst II		Butte County Superior Court	Administration	\$64,090
10.	Court Services Analyst I		Butte County Superior Court	Administration	\$53,975
11.	Court Services Specialist		Butte County Superior Court	Administration	\$48,742
12.	Court Services Specialist		Butte County Superior Court	Administration	\$46,734
13.	Court Services Specialist		Butte County Superior Court	Administration	\$31,307
14.	Court Services Specialist		Butte County Superior Court	Administration	\$10,450
15.	Court Services Specialist		Butte County Superior Court	Administration	\$9,291